
TRAINING FOR
QUAKER ROLES
AT WOODBROOKE | 2018

Other courses that support role holders

Mental Health in our Meetings: for those in eldership and oversight roles    |    Fri 9 Feb - Sun 11 Feb

Quaker Funerals: practical, pastoral and spiritual    |    Mon 16 Apr - Wed 18 Apr

Managing our Meeting Houses   |    Mon 11 May - Sun 13 May

Handling Conflict in our Meetings: a course for role holders    |   Fri 7 Sep - Sun 9 Sep

Chaplaincy

Quaker Chaplaincy Training    |    Mon 11 Jun - Wed 13 Jun

Exploring Quaker Chaplaincy   |    Fri 7 Sep - Sun 9 Sep

Nominations

Exploring Nominations   |    Fri 16 Mar - Sun 18 Mar    /     Mon 8 Oct - Wed 10 Oct

Fresh approaches to Nominations   |    Mon 17 Sep - Wed 19 Sep

Treasuring & Trusteeship

Being a Quaker Treasurer    |    Fri 19 Jan - Sun 21 Jan    /    Mon 5 Feb - Mon 13 Mar    /    Tues 22 May - Thu 24 May

Being a Quaker Trustee   |    Mon 5 Mar - Wed 7 Mar    /     Fri 14 Sep - Sun 16 Sep

Writing Brilliant Annual Reports   |    Thu 22 Mar - Thu 5 Apr

Being an Area Meeting Treasurer   |    Mon 5 Nov - Wed 7 Nov

Clerking
Being a Quaker Clerk   |    Mon 28 Jan - Sun 11 Mar    /     Fri 2 Feb - Sun 4 Feb    /    Mon 16 Apr - Wed 18 Apr    /    
Fri 28 Sep - Sun 30 Sep    /    Mon 5 Nov - Sun 16 Dec

Being a Quaker Clerk: an online course for clerks around the world   |    Mon 7 May - Sun 17 Jun 2018

Clerking: taking it to the next level   |    Fri 22 Jun - Sun 24 Jun

Eldership and Oversight

Exploring Eldership    |    Fri 19 Jan - Sun 21 Jan    /     Mon 9 Apr - Wed 11 Apr

Exploring Oversight   |    Fri 19 Jan - Sun 21 Jan    /     Mon 9 Apr - Wed 11 Apr

Eldership and Oversight    |    Mon 3 Apr - Sun 13 May    /    Mon 1 Oct - Fri 9 Nov

Exploring Eldership and Oversight Together   |    Fri 15 Jun - Sun 17 Jun

Eldership: our gifts in and to our community   |    Fri 14 Sep - Sun 16 Sep

Oversight: our gifts in and to our community   |    Fri 14 Sep - Sun 16 Sep

A selection of courses aimed at equipping and supporting those with various roles 
and responsibilities within Quaker meetings and organisations. Courses include 
both practical training and exploration of the spiritual basis of the roles.

EARLY BOOKING IS RECOMMENDED
VISIT WOODBROOKE.ORG.UK OR CALL 
0121 472 5171 TO BOOK YOUR PLACE

Online course


